16363645
57 716
98613201

98633332

98

1142

99527593

93334014

93379141

97734534

93322226

93335296
93389203
LR
93376484
93336988
995 .95
58472028

58¢ 47

58 62

60634226

WILSON'S GUN SHOP INC
G MCMILLAN & CO INC

R & R SPORTING ARMS INC

TREFFERS PRECISION, INC

ARCADIA MACHINE &
TOOL,

BRYCO ARMS
BUETTNER, WILHELM F

CALICO LIGHT WEAPON
SYSTE

QAVIS INDUSTRIES

ELECTRONIC MEDICAL
RESEA

GILLIAM, WILLIAM & LARRY
& NAN

LORCIN ENGINEERING CO INC

PHOENIX ARMS

SUNDANCE INDUSTRIES INC

HILTON, EDWARD

RAM-LINE, INC

ROCKY MOUNTAIN ARMS, INC

CCS INDUSTRIES INC

1995-01-10 15.28.02

STREET

201 IND PARKWAY
ON COUNTY RD #4
302 W MELINDA LN

15481 N TWIN
LAKES DR

102" N.
AVE 3

22ND

6226 SANTOS DIAZ

380 CLINTON ST
6821 VIA IRANA

405 E 19TH ST

11186 VENTURE DR

1785 POMONA AVE
#C

4525 CARTER CT
10427 SAN
SEVAINE WAY
UNIT A

1420 ARCHIBALD
AVE

25163 W AVE
STANFORD

265 BLUE SPRUCE
DR

545 31 ROAD

600 S SUNSET ST
UNIT C

200 RESEARCH
PKWY

PISTOLS MANUFACTURED IN 1993

GADSDEN

BERRYVILLE

PHOENIX

TUCSON

PHOENIX

IRWINDALE

COSTA MESA

STANTON

BAKERSFIELD

MIRA LOMA

CORONA

CHINO

MIRA LOMA

ONTARIO

VALENCIA

PINE

GRAND JUNCTI

LONGMONT

MERIDEN

ST
;L
AR
AZ

AZ
AZ
CA

CA
CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

Co

Co

Cco

CT

10

3459

81142

33524

5761

3960

368

358

24590

93444

93860

22118

33

1564

3762

31729

294

8795

19916

105846

1

0

98576

11493

205480

83922

35

36293

676

37

1513

50

83922

26845

251633

1

1364

178271

37

11787

341243

99621

22118

3960

369

PAGE 1



RPE
K

60 345
60 .62
60 63
15925637
1t .70
15965437
15923596
15 064
15 443
15 39
98 33
33635626
33635343
33733384
33635798
54 58
54 96
57233690
57 721
60 23

1995

LIC
NAME

COLTS MFG CO INC

SEECAMP, L W CO INC

STURM RUGER & CO INC
GRENDEL, INC
HERITAGE MFG INC
NAVEGAR

TAURUS INTERNATIONAL
MFG,

WCB HOLDINGS INC

S W DANIEL, INC

"SKALLA, SOL ALAN

BROWN, RICHARD OLIN

KREBS GUNSMITHING INC

LES BAER CUSTOM INC

OGLESBY & OGLESBY
GUNMA

SPRINGFIELD INC

LYNN, MARION SIDNEY

WICHITA ARMS INC

CLARK CUSTOM GUNS INC

RODRIGUEZ,

COMPETITOR CORP, INC

-10 15.28.02

KEVIN JOSEPH

STREET

545 NEWPARK AVE

301 BREWSTER RD
INDUSTRIAL BLDG

LACEY PL
550 ST JOHN ST
4600 NW 135TH ST

12405 SW 130TH
ST

16175 NW 49TH
AVE

4360 CORPORATE
SQUARE

1872 MARIETTA
BLVD NW
1604 GAIL AVE

300 E 40TH ST #1
BLDG B

7417 N MILWAUKEE
AVE

29601 34TH AVE N

RR 5

420 W MAIN ST

1206 B NORTH
155TH

923 E GILBERT

11462 KEATCHIE
RD

208 NORTH VAUGHN
DRIVE

293 TOWNSEND RD

PISTOLS MANUFACTURED IN 1993

WEST HARTFOR

MILFORD

SOUTHPORT

COCOA

OPA-LOCKA

MIAMI

MIAMI

NAPLES

ATLANTA

ALBANY

GARDEN CITY

NILES

HILLSDALE

SPRINGFIELD

GENESEO

BASEHOR

WICHITA

KEITHVILLE

BRUSLY

WEST GROTON

ST

CT

CT

CT

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

GA

GA

ID

IL

IL

IL

Ks

Ks

PSTL
22

77743

3964

16341

23658

24

32

25

1675

1621

18

52

3656

160977

0

0

35261

45

9438

111

1303

56

169

13656

44

43

41

280305

18274

1675

53223

23658

54

13094

280

15368

102

69

143

PAGE 2



hex

60 395
85207699
60106460
34: 90
34116058
34. sl
543 387
15650055
15633084
547 46"
60233754
98834848
61 25
61 12
61635527
4 5702
434 91
43 16
43 35
43 89

1995

SMITH & WESSON CORP

BERETTA U S A CORPORATION

SMITH & WESSON CORP

BROWN, EBEN A
COONAN ARMS, INC

MAGNUM RESEARCH, INC

AMERICAN ARMS INC

AA ARMS, INC

UNITED SOQUTHERN
INDUS

CYLINDER & SLIDE INC

THOMPSON CENTER ARMS CO

INC
RORON DIE CASTING

AUTO-ORDNANCE CORP

ITHACA ACQUISITION CORP

REMINGTON ARMS CO, INC

BEEMILLER INC

HASKELL MANUFACTURING

IBERIA FIREARMS INC
JONES, JOHNDAVID

MOA CORPORATION

L-10 15.28.02

STREET

2100 ROOSEVELT
AVE

17601 BERETTA DR

HOULTON INT'L
AIRPORT

3404 PAWNEE DR
830 HAMPDEN AVE.

7110 UNIVERSITY
AVE NE

715 ARMOUR RD

4811 PERSIMMON
COURT

3 DUKE STREET

245 E 4TH ST

400 N MAIN ST

4835 LONGLEY LN
WILLIAM LANE

IAC MANFACTURING
COMPLEX 891
ROUTE 34B

14 HOEFLER AVE

1015 SPRINGMILL
RD

585 EAST BLUE
LICK RD

3929 ST RT 309
721 WOODVUE LANE

2451 OLD CAMDEN
PIKE

SPRINGFIELD

ACCOKEEK

HOULTON

ALEXANDRIA

ST. PAUL

MINNEAPOLIS

NORTH KANSAS

MONROE

FOREST CITY

FREMONT

ROCHESTER

RENO

WEST HURLEY

KING FERRY

ILION

MANSFIELD

LIMA

GALION

WINTERSVILLE

EATON

ST

MD

ME

E

MN

NC

NC

NE

E

E:

OH

OH

OH

CH

CH

4737

3161

14

PISTOLS MANUFACTURED IN 1993

51

13

49

417

26

49

187250

0

o]

45

27

106405

63646

0

155

6006

14216

2518

115

32221

19

5800

6714

9970

3210

PSTL
TOTL

146802

157596

41191

76

340

5827

3161

6006

14216

19

20337

187250

7364

1

237

32221

9970

3210

55

87

PAGE 3



RDS
KEY

43419223
99: 311
16 592
16236720
576 05
57¢ 85
57 175
57 417
57 674
57634356
57434417
98733866

‘.

98 363
987 81
98734200
15 84
15 301
60 04
60306096
991 20

LIC
NAME

STALLARD ARMS INC

POLICE AUTOMATIC WEAE
SERVI

BASTAIN, ENGELBERT

DANIEL, WAYNE E
ARMAS INTL MFG CO INC

BILL WISEMAN & CO,

BOND, GREGORY
H J S ARMS, INC

PASTUSEK INDUSTRIES,

STANTON, PETER L
TRIPP RESEARCH INC
ARMS TECHNOLOGY INC

ARMS TECHNOLOGY, INC

LAR MANUFACTURING, INC

ROYSTER, ADELE A &
BLACK

PRECISION SMALL PARTS INC

U S HISTORICAL SOCIETY

CASPIAN ARMS LTD
SQUIRES BINGHAM INTL,

OLYMPIC ARMS INC

1995 -10 15.28.02

STREET
728 FAIRFAX A
8175 RIVER RD
5890 INDUSTRI
PK DR
221 HWY 68 N

5123 GULFTON

VE
NE

AL

ST

18456 STATE HWY

6 S

RT 2 BOX 434

1515 ORIQOLE LN

2008 MARTIN
LUTHER KING
FRWY

5123 GULFTON
12108 A ROXIE
1142 S 2250 W

2401 DIRECTOR
ROW

JR

DR

S

4133 WEST FARM

ROAD

5226 W 4065 S

155 CARLTON R

2422 E FRANKL
ST

14 NORTH MAIN
PHERRIN ST
620-626 OLD

PACIFIC
SE

D

IN

ST

HWY

PISTOLS MANUFACTURED IN 1993

MANSFIELD

SALEM

LENIOR CITY

DUCKTOWN

HOUSTON

COLLEGE STAT

DECATUR

BROWNSVILLE

FORT WORTH

HOUSTON

AUSTIN

SALT LAKE CI

SALT LAKE CI

WEST JORDAN

WEST VALLEY

CHARLOTTESVI

RICHMOND

HARDWICK

ISLAND POND

OLYMPIA

ST

OH

OR

TN

TN

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

uT

uT

uT

VA

VA

vT

VT

WA

462

6336

37830

25

41

1800

3300

3300

4728

39

11426

1579

708

1822

2008

408

339

13826

3300

503

6336

3300
1579
4728

37830

964

1822
2008

408

PAGE 4



33935813
45 942

58333686

LIC
NAME

PHILLIPS PLASTICS CORP
FMK LTD

LASERAIM ARMS INC

1995 1-10 15.28.02

STREET

2930 MONDOVI RD

PISTOLS MANUFACTURED IN 1993

EAU CLAIRE

214 PRICE STREET GRANVILLE

210 HWY 20 S

THERMOPOLIS

ST

Wi

WY

452366

277279

52219

694287

585647

211568

2273366

PAGE 5



16335400

5 4619
5 3783
5777
98613201
542
187
27593
97734534
99 274
¢ 279
v 1662,
6 3345
¢ 763
¥760
1420
1280
15 625
15939794
1 9580
15925637
1 7454
1 998
1 448
1 076
1 398

1995

-10

LIPSCOMB, DONALD H &
HENDERSON, WILLIAM CARL
REDICK ARMS DEV, INC
CLARK, GEORGE D, III

G MCMILLAN & CO INC
ROBAR COMPANIES INC
WELLS, FRED F

ARCADIA MACHINE & TOOL,
CALICO LIGHT WEAPON SYSTE
ENTREPRIS! RMS, INC
STEWART, ROBERT EUGENE
ROCKY MOUNTAIN ARMS, INC
COLTS MFG CO INC

STURM RUGER & CO INC

THE MARLIN FIREARMS CO
TIME PRECISION, INC

U S REPEATING ARMS CO INC
ACCURATE GUNSMITHING & REFIN
B & K DIVING SYSTEMS INC
BETANCOURT, JOSE A JR

GRENDEL, INC

KNIGHT, CHARLES REED, JR
KNIGHTS MANUFACTURING CO
PEASE, CARL E

S A A R MFG CORP

SURVIVAL ARMS, INC

15.28.26

RIFLES MANUFACTURED IN 1993

STREET
RT 2 BOX 89D
RT 2 BOX 269 1/2

413 W CEDAR ST

700 BOWIE RD

302 W MELINDA LN

21438 N 7TH AVE SUITE B

110 N SUMMIT

6226 SANTOS DIAZ

405 E 19TH ST

16021 E ARROW HWY #B

3830 JURUPA AVE

600 S SUNSET ST UNIT
545 NEWPARK AVE

LACEY PL

100 KENNA DR

640 FEDERAL RD

275 WINCHESTER AVE ATTN
14333 SW 142 ST

1328 CLEMENTS WOODS LN

3300 ST JAMES AVE

550 ST JOHN ST

7750 9TH ST SW

7750 9TH ST SW

1436 32 AVE

610 W 37TH ST

4500 PINE CONE RD

LACEYS SPRING
DELIGHT
ROGERS

GOLDEN VALLEY
PHOENIX
PHOENIX
PRESCOTT
IRWINDALE
BAKERSFIELD
IRWINDALE
RIVERSIDE
LONGMONT
WEST HARTFORD
SOUTHPORT
NORTH HAVEN
BROOKFIELD
NEW HAVEN
MIAMI
JACKSONVILLE
DELTONA
COCOA

VERO BCH
VERO REACH
VERO BCH
HIALEAH

COCOA

ST

BB

&

AZ

AZ

AZ

AZ

CA

CA

CA

CA

co

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

FL

RIFLEM

311

49

11

1743

849

1

3

58057

311703

333714

3

105889

20

190

2501

16

1940

PAGE 1



15818443
98234224
98233354
98233723
33612807
33733384
33617951
33635798
43535187
54834058

54834186

54833096

46135127
46133576
57233690
57214123
60434770
60434429
60433152
85234826
85234967
85235828
60103925
43838112
34134102

34134590

1995-01-10

INTERMOUNTAIN ARMS & TACKL
S D MEACHAM TOOL & HDWE
THOM, BRUCE ARNOLD
FEDERAL ENGINEERING P
OGLESBY & OGLESBY GUNMA
PWA INC

SPRINGFIELD INC

SILE INC

LYNN, MARION SIDNEY
TERNING, AARCN
WICEITA ARMS

A SQUARE CO INC
LANDEN, RANDAL S
CLARK CUSTOM GUNS INC
ESSENTIAL ARMS CO OR EA CO
ALESSANDRI, LOUIS JR
H & R 1871 INC NEW E
SAVAGE ARMS, INC

ARMSCORP USA INC

EDGLEY, FRANCIS R I & SERRA
NEW TECH INDUSTRIES
SACO DEFENSE, INC
DAVIS, LYNN CLAUDE
ADVANCED FIREARMS TECHN

BROWN, EBEN A

15.28.26

RIFLES MANUFACTURED IN 1993

STREET

1872 MARIETTA BLVD NW
105 E IDAHO

1070 ANGEL RIDGE RD
4460 S FOREST RD
1090 BRYN MAWR

RR S5

1305 W 11TH ST

420 W MAIN ST

117 W CRAIG ST

1206 B NORTH 155TH
7701 N HOOVER

923 E GILBERT

1 INDUSTRIAL PARK
1200 ONEAL RD

11462 KEATCHIE RD
LEVEE ROAD

24 FRENCH ST

60 INDUSTRIAL ROWE
SPRINGDALE RD

4424 JOHN AVE

7512 MAIN ST

287 EAST GREEN STREET
291 NORTH ST

284 COLFAX

7529 LYNDALE AVE S

3404 PAWNEE DR

MERIDIAN

PECK

RATHDRUM

BENSENVILLE

SPRINGFIELD

MILAN

GENESEQ

OSSIAN

BASEHOR

VALLELY CENTER

WICHITA

BEDFORD

LONDON

KEITHVILLE

KROTZ SPRINGS

REHOBOTH

GARDNER

WESTFIELD

BALTIMORE

SYKESVILLE

WESTMINSTER

SACO

BENTON HARBOR

RICHFIELD

ALEXANDRIA

ST

GA

ID

ID

ID

IL

IL

IL

IL

IN

XS

RIFLEM

10

3702

6942

970

38

54

198

2798

12920

70276

95

18

PAGE 2






82322641
82336979
82536327
82337565
82336389
34606531
34633475
34606554
16236907
16236592

16236720

16235354

16235884
16236030
57433551
57454185
57437147
57495716
57539573
57633722
57430537
57635723
57 484
5§ 5221
§7507021

98706281

1995-01-10

LIC
NAME

CPA CORP

KAPPLER III, CHARLES F
ROMAINS CUSTOM GUNS INC
SAY, MARK ANTHONY
UNITED DEFENSE MFG CORP
DAKOTA ARMS INC

H § PRECISION INC
MILLER ARMS INC

BARRETT FIREARMS MFG INC
BASTAIN, ENGELBERT
DANIEL, WAYNE E

QWEN, MILTON K

PAUL JAEGER, INC

SUGG, RONALD E

AMERICAN ARMS & ORDNA
BILL WISEMAN & CO, INC
ENGLISH, WOODROW B

GERFEN, RAYMOND F

GREEN SPECIALITY SERVI

HARBORTHS GUN REPAIR INC
HARDESTY, BOYD A

KOHLER, MICHAEL J

MABRY, LESTER R & TRACY L
PAUZA, ROBERT L

SHILEN RIFLES, INC

LAR MANUFACTURING, INC

15.28.26

RIFLES MANUFACTURED IN 1993

STREET

2071 SQUIRREL HILL RD
RD 3 BOX 208

RD 1 BOX 2950

325 N RIVER RD

375 HERTZOG VALLEY RD
HC 55

1301 TURBINE DR

PURL ST BOX 260

8211 MANCHESTER HWY
5890 INDUSTRIAL PK DR
221 HWY 68 N

1416 W CRESTWOOD DR

1 MADISON AVE

7621 FORTNER LN

1303 S COLLEGE

18456 STATE HWY 6 S
4600 BROADWAY #110
4422 BLACK HICKORY WOODS
301 W MORNINGSIDE
1026 HORACE MANN

1502 HARBOR VIEW

1418 COOLIDGE

10895 COASTER LN

1023 GOU HOLE RD

205 METRO PARK BLVD

4133 WEST FARM ROAD

WHETS

BOX 1

SCHWENKSVILLE

MESHOPPEN

BROCKPORT

PLAINS

DENVER

STURGIS

RAPID CITY

ST ONGE

MURFREESBORO

LENIOR CITY

DUCKTOWN

MEMPHIS

GRAND JUNCTION

KNOXVILLE

BRYAN

COLLEGE STATION

SAN ANTONIO

SAN ANTONIO

FORT WORTH

ROSENBERG

AUSTIN

DEER PARK

CONROE

BAYTOWN

ENNIS

WEST JORDAN

PA

PA

SD

SD

SD

TN

TN

TN

N

TN

TN

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

TX

RIFLEM

570

80

17

265

80

150

PAGE 4



19

98733763
9 4452
9 4284
60333320
99 3810
9 19693
9 520
3 305
3: 5532
3 6004
45509942
4 945
BT

LIC
NAME

STEWART, ROBERT W
WILLIAMS, MILTON A
WOSLUM, EDD S

GLEASON BROS IND INC
GILES, THOMAS MICHAEL
GREENE, RICHARD E & CLAUD
OLYMPIC ARMS INC

HORSTKAMP, KLAUS
RANDAZZO, ROBERT S
RIB MOUNTAIN ARMS

FMK LTD

, GIBBS RIFLE CO INC

-10 15.28.26

RIFLES MANUFACTURED IN 1993

STREET

500 S MAIN ST 16
16555 N 4400 W

2500 S 2300 W #22
ST. ALBANS IND PK
16114 MAY CREEK RD
4778 N MONKEY HILL RD
620-626 OLD PACIFIC
815 S DIVISION ST
RR 1 BOX 12 HWY D
107 E MONRCE ST

214 PRICE STREET

HOFFMAN RD RR 2 BOX 214

SPRINGVILLE

FIELDING

W VALLEY CITY

ST ALBANS

GOLD BAR

OAK HARBOR

OLYMPIA

WAUNAKEE

ETTRICK

TOMAH

GRANVILLE

MARTINSBURG

vT

WA

WA

WA

WI

WI

WI

WV

Wv

RIFLEM

10005

1171872

PAGE 5



57134619
57114579
98635777
60600773
60635255
60600763
60600760
60609280
15917454
15939105

1 lae4d

15870000

57235071
60434770
60434429
60433152
85234967
60103655
54336325
15636780
54733288
98874449
61615112
61635527
43435975

43435877

1995 -10

LIC
NAME

HENDERSON, WILLIAM CARL
JOHN NORRELL ARMS ]
CLARK, GEORGE D, III

O F MOSSBERG & SONS
SOUTHERN NEW ENGLAND SHOTG
STURM RUGER & CO INC

THE MARLIN FIREARMS CO

U S REPEATING ARMS CO INC
KNIGHT, CHARLES REED, JR
SILVER SEITZ INC

YQUNG, ROBERT L

STREET SWEEPER SALES Ga, I
HILL, R KELLY JR

ALESSANDRI, LOUIS JR

H & R 1871 INC NEW E
SAVAGE ARMS, INC

EDGLEY, FRANCIS R III & SERRA
BUSHMASTER FIREARMS BFI Q

SMITH, CRAIG JOHN
DODSON, ALEXANDER D II
TANK, JON

DAVE'S GUNSHOP

ITHACA ACQUISITION CORP
REMINGTON ARMS CO, INC
MULTI PRODUCTS CO INC

NCP PRODUCTS INC

15.28.58

SHOTGUNS MANUFACTURED IN 1993

STREET

RT 2 BOX 269 1/2
2608 GRIST MILL RD.
700 BOWIE RD

7 GRASSO AVE

160 CONNECTICUT AVE
LACEY PL

100 KENNA DR

275 WINCHESTER AVE ATTN
7750 9TH ST SW

17000 B PATTERSON RD

29 INDIAN VILLAGE TRL

1872 MARIETTA BLVD NW

12934A WOODSHIRE PL

24 FRENCH ST

60 INDUSTRIAL ROWE

SPRINGDALE RD

7512 MAIN ST

999 ROOSEVELT TRAIL BLDG #3
2244 CENTRAL PKWY

MT PISGAH CHURCH RD RT 3
1324 OHIO ST

301 W 3RD ST

IAC MANFACTURING COMPLEX

14 HOEFLER AVE

7188 STATE RT 39 EAST

3500 12TH STREET NW

DELIGHT
LITTLE ROCK
GOLDEN VALLEY
NORTH HAVEN
NORWALK
SOQUTHPORT
NORTH HAVEN
NEW HAVEN
VERO BCH
ODESSA
COCOA BCH
ATLANTA
BATON ROUGE
REHOBOTH
GARDNER
WESTFIELD
SYKESVILLE
WINDHAM
FLORISSANT
APEX
FREMONT
CARSON CITY
KING FERRY
ILION
MILLERSBURG

CANTON

AZ

CT

CT

CT

CT

CT

B

OH

OH

SHOTGUNM

286733

12

7447

1260

135412

2

29

2

1650

1

1

243%47

430

2

6294

1

3999

367269

17

5

PAGE 1



RDS
KEY

99335096
82533495
82333855
16236720
57434208
57581818
15419078
33910305

33933175

LIC
NAME

coLe amMs INC
PENN ARMS, INC
TAR-HUNT CUSTOM RIFLE
DANIEL, WAYNE E

MAVERICK ARMS, INC

SPORTING ARMS MFG INC

JOHNSON, HARQLD E

HORSTKAMP, KLAUS

US COMPETITION A 3, INC

1995-01-10 15.28.58

SHOTGUNS MANUFACTURED IN 1993

STREET

2225 PINEHURST DR
107 PINE ST

RR 3 BOX 572

221 HWY 68 N
INDUSTRIAL BLVD MAVER
801 HALL AVE

505 ADELMAN CIRCLE SW

815 S DIVISION ST

1925 ROOSEVELT AVENUE

MCMINNVILLE
PUNXSUTAWNEY
BLOOMSBURG
DUCKTOWN
EAGLE PASS
LITTLEFIELD
VIENNA
WAUNAKEE

RACINE

TN

TX

TX

VA

WI

WI

SHOTGUNM

84944

7582

1148939

PAGE 2



RDS

KEY

57 16
98 391
60 35
606 45
61 '63
1! .70
337 84
435 117
43533791
57 690
6 29
604 95
60 53
34133998
15664303
54 46
43 35
16! 25
57 93

1995

LIC
NAME

WILSON'S GUN SHOP

NEW ADVANTAGE ARMS

CHARCO INC

COLTS MFG CO INC
STURM RUGER & CO INC
HERITAGE MFG INC

OGLESBY & OGLESBY
GUNMA

CENTURY MFG, INC
PHELPS, EUGENE FIELD
GLARK CUSTOM GUNS INC

H & R 1871 INC
NEW E

SMITH & WESSON CORP

WESSON FIREARMS CO 1

D MAX, INC

EL DORADO ARMS, INC

CYLINDER & SLIDE INC
JONES, JOHNDAVID

MIL INC

TEXAS LONGHORN ARMS INC

.-10 15.27 .46

REVOLVERS MANUFACTURED IN 1993

STREET

ON COUNTY RD #4

2843 N ALVERNON
WAY

COOK INDUSTRIAL
CENTER 26
BEAVER ST

545 NEWPARK AVE
LACEY PL

4600 NW 135TH ST

RR 5

120 SOUTH RILEY
1705 S TAFT AVE
11462 KEATCHIE RD

60 INDUSTRIAL
ROWE

2100 ROOSEVELT
AVE

MAPLE TREE INDL
PARK BLDG 52
20 WILBRAHAM RD
4 1/2 MI N OF
SHEVLIN ON CC RD
2

US HWY 64 74 BOX
8

245 E 4TH ST

721 WOODVUE LANE

1356 ENTERPRISE
RD

3818 FM 2218
RT 1 BOX 61

BERRYVILLE

TUCSON

ASNONIA

WEST HARTFOR

SOUTHPORT

OPA-LOCKA

SPRINGFIELD

GREENFIELD

EVANSVILLE

KEITHVILLE

GARDNER

SPRINGFIELD

PALMER

BAGLEY

CHIMNEY ROCK

FREMONT

WINTERSVILLE

PINEY FLATS

RICHMOND

ST

AR

AZ

CT

CT

CT

FL

IL

IN

3

g

NC

NE

OH

TN

TX

18487

17675

20083

13637

128

846

9402

29

60

4293

12888

3481

3550

0

121952

589

17523

72179

0

2

86842

6590

51

17001

28727

20594

1667

2019

103

4805

18141

15

36

2944

450

143

281

35

4362

52217

141861

21225

2

15

36

6

29485

246068

9484

143

24
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RDS LIC
KEY NAME

98734026 NORTH AMERICAN

15438301 U S HISTORICAL

99150582 GREN, JOHN E

58303091 FREEDOM ARMS,

1995 -10 15.27.46

1

b

REVOLVERS MANUFACTURED IN 1993

STREET

2150 S 950 E

2422 E FRANKLIN
ST

N 6403 HOWARD

11/2 MI E OF PO

RICHMOND

SPOKANE

FREEDOM

ST

uT

VA

WY

0

180

43

167

183328

562292
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